which is due on the part of the 

Respondents, the Respondents are 
suppose to provide seven 40*60 sites 

and one 30*40 site to the Petitioner, as 
compensation, and the Respondents are 

also suppose to pay the interest to the 
Petitioner i.e. the interest on the amount 

of Rs.51,36,250 (Rs. Fifty one lakhs, 

thirty six thousand and two hundred 
fifty}, at rate fixed by this Hon'ble 

Court, from the date 08-05-2003 
onwards, till the present date. 

II) Cost may be imposed against the 
Respondents, and in favour of the 

Petitioner, on account of the hardship 

and inconvenience suffered by the